Race Date
October 12, 2019

Overall
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Name
Leo Smith
Austin Liebl
Kyle Little
Nicholas Little
Julie Myran
Luke Sollie
Brianna Gruenberg
Tarja Nelsen
Brett Ramstad
Peter Ringerud
Nicole Lilleberg
Mickayla Allen
Richard Chapman
Jennifer Ristau
Spencer Livdahl
Elizabeth Vought
Colleen Vought
Kristin Smith
Michael Smith
Joshua Johnson
Siri Livdahl
Lia Nelson
Brenda Hermanson
Tom Simon
Dylan Piepho
Kaija Johnson
Mark Manning
Madeleine Peterson
Steffan Anderson
Cindy Vought
Michelle Yesenko
Kristen Uecker
Jenna Lafave
Erik Kiesz
Brittany Lahman
Mackenie Salge
Dana Williams
Mark Little
Heidi Little

Results By Hero's Timing

Cobber 5K and Kids Mile
Overall Finish List

City

West Fargo ND
Moorhead MN
Cokato MN
Cokato MN
Albertville MN
Moorhead MN
Moorhead MN
Blaine MN
Saint Paul MN
Fargo ND
Atwater MN
Moorhead MN
Moorhead MN
Moorhead MN

Breckenridge MN

Moorhead MN
Moorhead MN
West Fargo ND
West Fargo ND
Saint Paul MN

Breckenridge MN

Ada MN
Burnsville MN
Minneapolis MN
Alexandria MN
Minneapolis MN

Breckenridge MN

Bozeman MT
Fargo ND
Moorhead MN
Fargo ND
Fargo ND
Starbuck MN
Fargo ND
Wadena MN
Wadena MN
Fort Myers FL
Cokato MN
Cokato MN

www.herostiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7473
7495
7449
7451
7492
7475
7430
7501
7498
7462
7447
7405
7421
7463
7453
7484
7483
7491
7490
7500
7452
7457
7432
7494
7499
7437
7456
7458
7407
7482
7489
7479
7443
7440
7444
7464
7487
7450
7448

19
13
19
17
36
28
22
22
40
57
19
19
62
48
27
22
22
48
50
41
27
18
58
63
18
19
58
24
24
48
53
50
19
a7
30
19
42
58
51
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
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